2 PN: 11410-00791  Rev. A MS46524A TDS
Table of Contents
ShockLine™ MS46524A
Description Page
Definitions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2
System Dynamic Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3
Receiver Compression Levels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3
High Level Noise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3

10 PN: 11410-00791  Rev. A MS46524A TDS
Specifications ShockLine™ MS46524A
Ordering Information
Instrument Models
Base Model MS46524A, 4-Port ShockLine™ VNA
Requires One Frequency Option MS46524A-004, 50 kHz to 4.5 GHz
MS46524A-007, 50 kHz to 7 GHz
Included Accessories Each VNA comes with a set of included accessories.
User Documentation The user documentation USB flash drive includes Adobe Acrobat PDF files for the ShockLine Operation Manual,
User Interface Reference Manual, Programming Manual, and the Technical Data Sheet and Configuration Guide.
Power Power Cord
Main VNA Options
MS46524A-001 Rack Mount, adds handles and removes feet for shelf-mounting into a 19 inch universal rack
MS46524A-002 Time Domain with Time Gating
Calibration Options
MS46524A-098 Standard Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, without data
MS46524A-099 Premium Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, with data
Mechanical Calibration Kits
3650 SMA/3.5 mm Calibration Kit
3653A N Calibration Kit, Without Sliding Loads
TOSLN50A-8 Precision N Male Through/Open/Short/Load Mechanical Calibration Tee